RIFILATORI CON COLTELLINI REVERSIBILI IN HW

SHANK-TYPE EDGE TRIMMING CUTTERS
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V3c
T5
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M4x6

19x6x6
M3x10
Torx

Coltellino
Vite

Cuscinetto
Vite
Chiave T5

Turnover knife
Screw

Ball-bearing

Screw
Wrench T5
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